

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. S.A. No.456 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	27.11.2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> Post the matter after two weeks for filing counter, if any, by the respondents. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till then. MVA <u>VGKR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--